
SÕIDUPLAAN

Kehtib alates:

Liiklus toimub: Tööpäevadel v.a. riigipühadel ja v.a suvine koolivaheaeg

Liini teenindab: Eesti Bussiliinid OÜ

Liini pikkus 

(km)

Peatuste 

vahe (km)
Peatuse nimi

06:50 JÕGEVA

06:52 1,0 1,0 KOOLI

06:53 1,9 0,9 UKU

06:55 3,2 1,3 ERISTVERE

06:57 5,2 2,1 PAINKÜLA

06:59 8,1 2,9 JUHANI

07:01 9,9 1,8 KALEVI

07:03 12,5 2,5 KASSINURME

07:05 14,8 2,3 KAAREPERE

07:07 17,3 2,5 PIKKJÄRVE

07:09 19,4 2,1 LEPIKU

07:10 20,6 1,2 NAVA

07:12 23,8 3,2 MULLAVERE

07:15 27,0 3,2 TORMI

7:19/ 

7:35
28,8 1,7 TABIVERE

07:36 29,2 0,4 TABIVERE PARK

07:38 30,1 0,8 TABIVERE RAUDTEEJAAM

07:41 32,1 2,0 TORMI

07:43 35,3 3,2 MULLAVERE

07:46 38,5 3,2 NAVA

07:48 40,2 1,6 NAVA KOOL
07:49 41,0 0,8 METSAVAHE

07:50 42,2 1,2 METSAVAHI

07:53 43,5 1,3 LUUA

07:54 44,5 1,0 SÄÄSKÜLA

07:55 45,4 0,9 RAADIVERE

07:57 47,3 2,0 PALAMUSE

08:05 47,4 0,0 PALAMUSE

08:07 49,4 2,0 RAADIVERE

08:08 50,3 0,9 SÄÄSKÜLA

08:09 51,2 0,9 LUUA

08:10 52,5 1,3 METSAVAHI

08:11 53,7 1,2 METSAVAHE

08:12 54,6 0,8 NAVA KOOL

08:14 56,2 1,7 NAVA

08:15 57,4 1,2 LEPIKU

08:16 59,6 2,1 PIKKJÄRVE
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08:20 62,2 2,7 KAAREPERE

08:22 64,0 1,8 KASSINURME

08:24 66,7 2,7 KALEVI

08:26 68,6 1,8 JUHANI

08:28 71,3 2,7 PAINKÜLA

08:30 73,5 2,2 ERISTVERE

08:32 75,0 1,5 UKU

08:33 75,7 0,7 KOOLI

08:35 76,3 0,6 PIIRI

08:40 78,1 1,8 JÕGEVA
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